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9

Talking to the Man in the Moon
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Titiyo

41

29

53

65

85

93



















 

   

 

  

 
   












  

   



         





    

 


  
 

    

 
    







 









 



 

 

   

  
  

    

















































































4
4

4







   





 



  

8

3


9

9


16





6





8

 

16



 













 



  

 

    

























3

3

3

3 3 3

3

3

3

33

3

3

 = 103 = 103
Harmon Mute

Lay back

AA

CC

BB

DD

EE

GG

FF
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